I, Dave Stewart, a candidate for Whakatane District Council Whakatane/Ohope Ward Council
at the election held on 11 October 2025, make the following declaration:
PART A: RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS (inclusive of GST)

Zero donations in excess of $1500

RETURN OF ELECTORAL EXPENSES (inclusive of GST)

| make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me:

Set out the following details in respect of every electoral expense incurred by or on behalf of the candidate at the election in

respect of any electoral activity:

. the name and description of every person or body of persons to whom any sum was paid,;

. the reason that sum was paid.

Sums paid for radio broadcasting, television broadcasting, newspaper advertising, posters, pamphlets etc must be set out separately
and under separate headings.

NAME and DESCRIPTION REASON for EXPENSES EXPENSES PAID
Quiz night Mata Brewery) Cost of Quiz - 146.25
Raffle Books The Warehouse 6.50
Raffle Prizes/Band Lunch Items PaknSave 54.97
Quiz Night Raffle Prizes PaknSave 29.27
Raffle Prizes PaknSave 17.49
Tub for Raffle Prizes Bunnings 7.50
Prize Donation from Cafe4U Cafe4U 50.00
Prize Donation Corner Kitchen Corner Kitchen 25.00
Prize Donation Paper Plus Paper Plus 50.00
Prize Donation Gibbo's Gibbo's 50.00

Prize Donation Whakamax Whakamax 30.00



Website domain name & site hosting

Corflute Signs
Publicity Photos
Stationary

Artist Easel

Flag

Leaflets

Kent Goodman Signs Installation
Social media Advertising
Dave Aid

Dave Aid

Dave Aid

Dave Aid

Dave Aid

Dave Aid

Dave Aid Band Lunch Items
Dave Aid Band Lunch Items

daveforcouncilnz.nz

Bella Design
Lazer photos
Warehouse Stationary

Trademe

Flagseller Ltd

Sons of Serif

Kent Goodman Handyman
facebook (Meta)
Warren Cate

Moone (Maram Rice)
Jono Breakwell
Anthony Coulter

Ivan Anerich

Wavs Sound System
PaknSave
PaknSave
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186.15

650.00
55.00
63.75

38.93
137.89
802.13
100.00

1175.77
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200
800
83.44
67.99
5628.03



