

I, Dave Stewart, a candidate for Whakatane District Council Whakatane/Ohope Ward Council at the election held on 11 October 2025, make the following declaration:

PART A: RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS (inclusive of GST)

Zero donations in excess of \$1500

RETURN OF ELECTORAL EXPENSES (inclusive of GST)

I make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me:

Set out the following details in respect of every electoral expense incurred by or on behalf of the candidate at the election in respect of any electoral activity:

- . the name and description of every person or body of persons to whom any sum was paid;
- . the reason that sum was paid.

Sums paid for radio broadcasting, television broadcasting, newspaper advertising, posters, pamphlets etc must be set out separately and under separate headings.

NAME and DESCRIPTION	REASON for EXPENSES	EXPENSES PAID
Quiz night Mata Brewery)	Cost of Quiz	146.25
Raffle Books	The Warehouse	6.50
Raffle Prizes/Band Lunch Items	PaknSave	54.97
Quiz Night Raffle Prizes	PaknSave	29.27
Raffle Prizes	PaknSave	17.49
Tub for Raffle Prizes	Bunnings	7.50
Prize Donation from Cafe4U	Cafe4U	50.00
Prize Donation Corner Kitchen	Corner Kitchen	25.00
Prize Donation Paper Plus	Paper Plus	50.00
Prize Donation Gibbo's	Gibbo's	50.00
Prize Donation Whakamax	Whakamax	30.00

Website domain name & site hosting	daveforcouncilnz.nz	186.15
Corflute Signs	Bella Design	650.00
Publicity Photos	Lazer photos	55.00
Stationary	Warehouse Stationary	63.75
Artist Easel	Trademe	38.93
Flag	Flagseller Ltd	137.89
Leaflets	Sons of Serif	802.13
Kent Goodman Signs Installation	Kent Goodman Handyman	100.00
Social media Advertising	facebook (Meta)	1175.77
Dave Aid	Warren Cate	200
Dave Aid	Moone (Maram Rice)	200
Dave Aid	Jono Breakwell	200
Dave Aid	Anthony Coulter	200
Dave Aid	Ivan Anerich	200
Dave Aid	Wavs Sound System	800
Dave Aid Band	PaknSave	83.44
Dave Aid Band	PaknSave	67.99
Dave Aid Band	5628.03	

Signed:

